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General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Dimension Diagram:

Dimensions
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Technical

Rated Insulation Voltage (U;):

Product Name:

Suitable For:

Suitable for Product Class:

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature:

LT6-B

GJL1201906R0001
4013614051104

LT6-B Cover Cap

LT6-B Mini Contactor Cover Cap

1 piece

85389099

1SBC100173C0201
GJL1200423

52.5 mm
32.4 mm
63 mm

0.015 kg

690 V
Cover Cap

B6
BC6
B6S
B7
BC7
B7D
K6
KC6
K6S

Mini Contactors

Operation -25 ... +50 °C
Storage -25 ... +55 °C
Storage -40 ... +80 °C




RoHS Status: Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

ABS Certificate: NoCerNee
BV Certificate: NoCerNee
Declaration of Conformity - CE: NoDecNee
DNV Certificate: NoCerNee
GL Certificate: NoCerNee
GOST Certificate: 1SAA941000-2704
LR Certificate: NoCerNee
RINA Certificate: NoCerNee
RMRS Certificate: NoCerNee
RoHS Information: 1SAA938004-4401

Container Information

Package Level 1 Width: 115 mm
Package Level 1 Length: 280 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 64 mm

Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.22 kg

Package Level 1 EAN: 4013614412417
Package Level 1 Units: 10 piece

Classifications

E-nummer: 3210091

ETIM 4: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 5: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 6: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
ETIM 7: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
eClass: 7.0 27379201

UNSPSC: 39120000






